							-	and I
PATHA								
me of the Freelancer:- Kur Address:- WEST LOHANIP Mobile No:- 8873116849	OR PAT	KUMARI						
Modern 88 +311684	7		BILL					
				Commerc	ial Use	:		
Customer's Name & Address			For	Comme				
To : MARKET XCEL DATA MAT	LTD.	Bill No: 33054  Date: 9012125  Freelancer Code: MXPATF 2023-115						
Ranju Nilay House of Ranju, F-3 New Lal Jl Patna 800001	DA Building,							
PAN No.: AAECM5086D								
		ALL DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF		aignmen	t/sstat	ed bel	ow:	
Towar	ds my Cha	arges/Feesag	gainst As	signine			Assignment	Quantity And
Job No: 90241109			Original Assignment Number and Date		nt	Revised Assignment Number and Date		Amount Payble
Job Title: SMART PHONE	IDI-F	GD NOV-	24	\$ 07 Dec	John St.		The state of the s	
Fieldwork Locations: PATMA	A STREET, STRE	or of supposely	ing water	and the same of th	of this day	OSA	o de depende	(0) E 1
Fees for Assignment	THE STATE OF	toda robora	Non-Alba	Rate			Amount	
Data Collection Type & Segment		9	Quantity					
1- Briefing charges								
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing			0	250	)	500 /-		
3- Main interview -			2	230				
4- Main interview-						2	- 100 700 700 500	
5- Moderation/Translation/Trans (Specify)	cription/Oth	ners				-		
Other Fees/Charges								
Supervision Charges		011014	o Vu	MAR				
Executive Name:		SUDNI	mve	AT 14	173			
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signa	ture:	89	1111				500/	
Totals	_	Task Cod	to Amo	ount:-			500/-	
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task Coc	·	and med	-	-		1 1 1 1
B) Supervision Charges				ount:-				
				A+B) Fo	r Net H	ayme	ent 500	
Rupees in Words: Five W	wdx	ed o	uly	1	or mile		The second	
rupees in versa 1 1 2 2			mmai	у			1000	
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Synched/ Submitted		Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice ( Acce		Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice
O 1109 IDI PATON	A CAPI	02	0			02	02	02
I solemnly declare the information mentioned here My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Kur	1 KUM X			Benefic	ciary Ba	nk Nam C Code	e: U·B·O	THOIA
Kum kum kum ARi	-	15 degan				Bill Received On:		
(Signature & Date)		Approved b	proved by with date  Bill Checked & Cleared On:					

## 17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial PIC of the freelancer market xcel Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: SUDDIR KUMAR Mobile No.: 0599755167 This is to certify that Kum Kum Kum Right registered with us as a freelance supplier for conducting interviews and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Research Data by Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Date of Issue: 20/2/25 Valid From: 5/11/24 to 19/12/12/Job Fieldwork Location: PATHA Mobile No: \$873116549 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the specific request of the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment. (Card Holder's Signature)

## Assignment letter

Freelancer Name Kum Kum House Address IX Vm ARI

Job No: 20241109 Job Title: SMART PHONE Fieldwork Location: IDI FOD

PATHA

Freelancer Code: MXPATF2022-115

Reference No:

Date: 20/2/23

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
121	Pama	2	DAY THE
THE STORY OF STREET AND STREET	the latter service seems only the respired data detection	me to though the	of the property of

The above stated assignment will start from 5/11/24 and end on 19112124. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 20/2/25

Name of signee:

Signature: Kumtumxal

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name: SUDNIR KUMAR

Contact number: 9599755167

Signature:

2) Witness Name: SANTOSH KUMAN

Contact number: 800 29 97

Signature: